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1276.09 FT, E 341.79 FT, N 1276.
341.79 FT TO POB. 
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000041791 New Residential C 160,000 04/23/2021

2022HX Base Yr

4506 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,465 118.9320 133.20 195,138 2021 2021 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1260

BAS 1,260 100 1,260 159,440

FCP 576 25 144 18,222

FOP 180 30 54 6,833

PTO 144 5 7 885

2,160 1,465 185,381

BAS=[ORIG=50,10] S18 E15 S12 E33 N30 W12 W12 W24 $
PTO=[ORIG=74,-2] S12 E12 N12 W12 $
FCP=[ORIG=50,-14] S24 E24 N12 N12 W24 $
FOP=[ORIG=50,28] S12 E15 N12 W15 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,200

1,200

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,523

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,090

3 0100 C SFR 100 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000


